
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 8
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

92 PURE RXCING 1:58.655 31 39.259 46.909 32.487 1:58.6553 3 31 3 3

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:59.131 172 39.423 46.778 32.453 1:58.65417 16 23 2 1

33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:59.360 183 39.548 46.954 32.847 1:59.3493 18 185 5 8

88 Dragon Racing 1:59.440 204 39.601 47.030 32.809 1:59.44020 20 207 8 7

20 Huber Motorsport 1:59.467 245 39.630 47.012 32.763 1:59.40527 24 248 7 6

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:59.497 186 39.491 47.159 32.617 1:59.26724 18 244 10 4

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.566 137 39.727 46.936 32.753 1:59.41614 18 1311 4 5

40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.305 188 39.691 47.409 32.910 2:00.01019 18 169 14 10

41 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.375 69 39.841 47.521 33.013 2:00.3756 6 612 15 13

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.404 1710 39.894 47.259 32.872 2:00.02512 6 1614 11 9

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.446 2611 39.852 47.359 33.010 2:00.22126 25 1013 12 12

96 GWR Australia 2:00.699 3012 39.724 47.365 33.107 2:00.19631 31 3010 13 16

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:01.335 1913 40.215 47.866 33.159 2:01.24018 19 1816 21 17

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 2:01.814 1414 40.670 47.834 33.286 2:01.79014 14 2422 20 19

80 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.920 2115 40.390 47.780 33.169 2:01.33919 14 2117 17 18

99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 2:02.904 1116 40.962 48.172 33.770 2:02.90411 11 1124 25 25

11 HOFOR Racing 2:03.908 2817 41.432 48.439 33.869 2:03.74022 29 2828 27 28

30 Car Collection Motorsport 2:07.493 3218 42.812 49.220 34.675 2:06.70732 33 3237 34 36

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:59.131 171 39.423 46.778 32.453 1:58.65417 16 23 2 1

88 Dragon Racing 1:59.440 202 39.601 47.030 32.809 1:59.44020 20 207 8 7

40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.305 183 39.691 47.409 32.910 2:00.01019 18 169 14 10

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.446 264 39.852 47.359 33.010 2:00.22126 25 1013 12 12

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 2:01.814 145 40.670 47.834 33.286 2:01.79014 14 2422 20 19

30 Car Collection Motorsport 2:07.493 326 42.812 49.220 34.675 2:06.70732 33 3237 34 36

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

20 Huber Motorsport 1:59.467 241 39.630 47.012 32.763 1:59.40527 24 248 7 6

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.566 132 39.727 46.936 32.753 1:59.41614 18 1311 4 5

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.404 173 39.894 47.259 32.872 2:00.02512 6 1614 11 9

96 GWR Australia 2:00.699 304 39.724 47.365 33.107 2:00.19631 31 3010 13 16

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:01.335 195 40.215 47.866 33.159 2:01.24018 19 1816 21 17

80 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.920 216 40.390 47.780 33.169 2:01.33919 14 2117 17 18

11 HOFOR Racing 2:03.908 287 41.432 48.439 33.869 2:03.74022 29 2828 27 28
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 8
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:02.015 341 40.577 47.556 33.381 2:01.51432 32 3321 16 21

992 SebLajoux Racing 2:02.488 252 40.486 48.080 33.481 2:02.04727 25 2519 22 22

989 seven × seven Racing 2:02.778 103 41.023 48.165 33.378 2:02.56610 10 925 24 20

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 2:03.009 194 40.888 48.163 33.675 2:02.72619 18 1823 23 24

912 Tierra Outdoor Racing by HWM 2:03.499 55 41.038 48.490 33.824 2:03.3525 6 2326 28 27

974 QMMF by HRT 2:04.214 326 41.468 48.680 34.001 2:04.14931 32 3129 29 30

938 GP Racing Team 2:04.743 117 41.760 48.709 34.200 2:04.66913 11 1131 30 31

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:05.141 228 41.713 48.914 33.981 2:04.60818 21 1730 32 29

917 Fulgenzi Racing 2:05.246 129 42.038 48.804 34.297 2:05.13912 12 1034 31 33

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:05.528 310 41.820 49.035 34.209 2:05.0643 6 232 33 32

930 HRT Performance 2:06.248 311 42.175 49.324 34.540 2:06.03921 3 235 35 34

978 Speed Lover 2:06.722 3612 42.035 49.627 34.553 2:06.21539 36 3533 37 35

929 HRT Performance 2:07.564 3413 42.518 49.547 34.811 2:06.87638 33 3336 36 37

990 JBR 2:12.570 1214 44.105 50.723 36.349 2:11.17712 22 2242 38 42

928 HRT Performance 2:13.615 415 44.732 52.259 36.530 2:13.5215 4 443 43 43

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:02.015 341 40.577 47.556 33.381 2:01.51432 32 3321 16 21

992 SebLajoux Racing 2:02.488 252 40.486 48.080 33.481 2:02.04727 25 2519 22 22

974 QMMF by HRT 2:04.214 323 41.468 48.680 34.001 2:04.14931 32 3129 29 30

938 GP Racing Team 2:04.743 114 41.760 48.709 34.200 2:04.66913 11 1131 30 31

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:05.141 225 41.713 48.914 33.981 2:04.60818 21 1730 32 29

930 HRT Performance 2:06.248 36 42.175 49.324 34.540 2:06.03921 3 235 35 34

978 Speed Lover 2:06.722 367 42.035 49.627 34.553 2:06.21539 36 3533 37 35

929 HRT Performance 2:07.564 348 42.518 49.547 34.811 2:06.87638 33 3336 36 37

990 JBR 2:12.570 129 44.105 50.723 36.349 2:11.17712 22 2242 38 42

928 HRT Performance 2:13.615 410 44.732 52.259 36.530 2:13.5215 4 443 43 43

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

795 Team CMR 2:00.736 111 40.469 47.146 33.107 2:00.72212 11 1118 9 15

797 Graff Racing 2:02.123 172 40.530 47.785 33.488 2:01.8032 6 620 19 23

710 Leipert Motorsport 2:04.026 123 41.132 48.262 33.814 2:03.20814 13 1227 26 26

701 Vortex V8 2:14.971 194 44.001 50.784 35.117 2:09.90220 24 2441 39 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

470 WS Racing 2:10.047 61 43.341 51.089 35.310 2:09.7404 8 538 40 39

438 AGMC Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:10.821 342 43.709 51.294 35.698 2:10.70134 34 3940 41 40

495 Team CMR 2:11.370 83 43.381 51.480 36.168 2:11.0299 12 539 42 41

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 2 of 3

www.getraceresults.com


20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 8
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:15.254 41 44.937 53.397 36.864 2:15.1983 4 444 44 44

102 AsBest Racing 2:18.403 102 46.453 54.416 36.876 2:17.7453 10 1045 45 45

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:15.254 41 44.937 53.397 36.864 2:15.1983 4 444 44 44

102 AsBest Racing 2:18.403 102 46.453 54.416 36.876 2:17.7453 10 1045 45 45

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

87 Origine Motorsports 1:58.516 191 39.332 46.724 32.460 1:58.51619 19 192 1 2

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.590 112 39.562 46.966 32.918 1:59.44611 11 46 6 11

50 Paradine Competition 2:01.015 53 39.968 47.784 33.105 2:00.8573 21 515 18 14
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